
Supplementary Table 9. Sensitivity Analysis of Adjusteda Hazard Ratios (HR) and 95% Confidence Intervals (CI) for Anthocyanidin Intakes (With and Without a Value for Bananas) and Overall Mortality in Oesophageal or Gastric Cancer Cases by Tumor Type, U.S. Multi-Center Study: Connecticut, New Jersey, and Western Washington State, 1993-1995. 
	
	Oesophageal 
Adenocarcinoma (OEA)
	Gastric Cardia 
Adenocarcinoma (GCA)
	Oesophageal Squamous 
Cell Carcinoma (OES)
	Other Gastric 
Adenocarcinoma (OGA)

	Variable and 

intake (mg/day)
	Cases
(N=274)
	HR (95% CI)b
	Cases
(N=248)
	HR (95% CI)b
	Cases
(N=191)
	HR (95% CI)b
	Cases
(N=338)
	HR (95% CI)b

	Anthocyanidins, 
Bananas Included
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   0-6.23
	83
	1.00
	52
	1.00
	57
	1.00
	70
	1.00

	   6.24-10.11
	61
	0.93 (0.65, 1.35)
	64
	0.76 (0.51, 1.12)
	52
	0.77 (0.50, 1.18)
	86
	1.27 (0.89, 1.82)

	   10.12-16.23
	67
	0.88 (0.62, 1.26)
	66
	0.80 (0.54, 1.18)
	41
	1.46 (0.94, 2.26)
	89
	1.22 (0.84, 1.76)

	   ≥16.24
	63
	0.87 (0.60, 1.26)
	66
	0.63 (0.42, 0.95)
	41
	1.01 (0.66, 1.56)
	93
	1.14 (0.80, 1.63)

	   P for trendc
	
	0.14
	
	0.25
	
	0.94
	
	0.55

	Anthocyanidins, 

Bananas Excluded
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	   0-4.77
	85
	1.00
	45
	1.00
	58
	1.00
	74
	1.00

	   4.78-8.34
	58
	1.15 (0.79, 1.68)
	74
	0.84 (0.56, 1.25)
	49
	0.73 (0.48, 1.12)
	82
	1.06 (0.74, 1.51)

	   8.35-13.75
	62
	0.96 (0.67, 1.37)
	62
	0.68 (0.45, 1.04)
	43
	1.11 (0.72, 1.70)
	97
	1.09 (0.77, 1.54)

	   ≥13.76
	69
	0.83 (0.58, 1.19)
	67
	0.66 (0.43, 1.02)
	41
	0.87 (0.56, 1.36)
	85
	0.97 (0.67, 1.40)

	   P for trendc
	
	0.12
	
	0.26
	
	0.66
	
	0.35


aAdjusted for stage (localized, regional, distant, unknown), and dietary energy intake (kilocalories, continuous). 

bHazard ratio (95% confidence interval). 

cP-value for trend for continuous variable.
